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NO. TEAM NAME/SITE NAME 	CAPTAIN NAME/SITE ADDRESS  
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119 SILVER LAKE 
SILVER LAKE 

120 RUMMELS 
RUMMELS 

121 BUCKHORN 
BUCKHORN 

122 TWIN OAKS I 
TWIN OAKS 

123 TWIN OAKS II 
TWIN OAKS 

124 PRIME 
PRIME 

Match Date 	Visiting Team 	 Home Team 	 Match Site 

Wed, 11/15/2023 SILVER LAKE-119 	 BUCKHORN-121 	 BUCKHORN 

RUMMELS-120 	 TWIN OAKS 1-122 	 TWIN OAKS 
TWIN OAKS 11-123 	 PRIME-124 	 PRIME 

Wed, 11/22/2023 HAPPY THANKSGIVING 
Wed, 11/29/2023 TWIN OAKS 1-122 	 SILVER LAKE-119 	 SILVER LAKE 

BUCKHORN-121 	 TWIN OAKS 11-123 	 TWIN OAKS 

RUMMELS-120 	 PRIME-124 	 PRIME 

Wed, 12/06/2023 SILVER LAKE-119 	 RUMMELS-120 	 RUMMELS 
PRIME-124 	 BUCKHORN-121 	 BUCKHORN 
TWIN OAKS 11-123 	 TWIN OAKS 1-122 	 TWIN OAKS 

Wed, 12/13/2023 RUMMELS-120 	 BUCKHORN-121 	 BUCKHORN 
SILVER LAKE-119 	 TWIN OAKS 11-123 	 TWIN OAKS 
TWIN OAKS 1-122 	 PRIME-124 	 PRIME 

Wed, 12/20/2023 PRIME-124 	 SILVER LAKE-119 	 SILVER LAKE 

TWIN OAKS 11-123 	 RUMMELS-120 	 RUMMELS 
BUCKHORN-121 	 TWIN OAKS 1-122 	 TWIN OAKS 

Wed, 12/27/2023 MERRY CHRISTMAS 

Wed, 01/03/2024 HAPPY NEW YEAR 

Wed, 01/10/2024 BUCKHORN-121 	 SILVER LAKE-119 	 SILVER LAKE 

TWIN OAKS 1-122 	 RUMMELS-120 	 RUMMELS 
PRIME-124 	 TWIN OAKS 11-123 	 TWIN OAKS  

Wed, 01/17/2024 PRIME-124 	 RUMMELS-120 	 RUMMELS 

TWIN OAKS 11-123 	 BUCKHORN-121 	 BUCKHORN 
SILVER LAKE-119 	 TWIN OAKS 1-122 	 TWIN OAKS 

Wed, 01/24/2024 RUMMELS-120 	 SILVER LAKE-119 	 SILVER LAKE 

TWIN OAKS 1-122 	 TWIN OAKS 11-123 	 TWIN OAKS 

BUCKHORN-121 	 PRIME-124 	 PRIME 

Wed, 01/31/2024 TWIN OAKS 11-123 	 SILVER LAKE-119 	 SILVER LAKE 

BUCKHORN-121 	 RUMMELS-120 	 RUMMELS 

PRIME-124 	 TWIN OAKS 1-122 	 TWIN OAKS 

Wed, 02/07/2024 TWIN OAKS 1-122 
	

BUCKHORN-121 
	

BUCKHORN 

RUMMELS-120 
	

TWIN OAKS 11-123 
	

TWIN OAKS 

SILVER LAKE-119 
	

PRIME-124 
	

PRIME 

*-Match Played in a Foreign Site 
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